
877.5 1 500 1 300 1 500 877.51 000 1 000 1 000 1 000

3 082.5 2 627.5
1

 4
5

0
2

5
0

2
5

0
2

5
0

1
 2

5
0

2
5

0
2

5
0
2

5
0

1 900

1 550

U
P

S
 1

U
P

S
 2

A
/C

A
/C

A/C

A
/C

A
/C

A
/C

A/C

A/C A/C

C
/U

C
/U

C/U

C/U

C/U

C
/U

C
/U

10 000 L
WATER
TANK

STG
PANEL

STG
PANEL

STAFF
COMMON ROOM

30.5m²

FACILITY
CONTROL

OFFICE
14.9m²

OFFICE 1
11.5m²

OFFICE 2
11.6m²

RECEPTION
53.8m²

KITCHEN
3.4m²

FEMALE
6.5m²

MALE
9.6m²

COM. ROOM
24.7m²

P
R

O
P

O
S

E
D

 D
A

T
A

 C
E

N
T

R
E

 R
O

O
M

(3
2

N
o

 6
0

0
x1

0
0

0
 R

A
C

K
S

)
9

3
.9

m
²

NETWORK
MANAGER

24.3m²

SECURITY
OFFICE
16.5m²

PASSAGE
29.5m²

NETWORK
EQUIPMENT

ROOM
61.9m²

HPA ROOM
28.6m²

SATELITE
EQUIPMENT

ROOM
43.3m²

TELKOM ROOM
20.2m²

TERMINATION
ROOM

SATELITE
9.7m²

TERMINATION
ROOM
FIBRE
9.7m²

UPS ROOM 1
32.7m²

STG ROOM 1
30.7m²

GAS SYSTEM AND A/C PLANT AREA
177.0m²

UPS ROOM 2
31.3m²

STG ROOM 2
30.7m²

D
IE

S
E

L
 T

A
N

K
 R

O
O

M
3

0
.2

m
²

C/U

M
A

IN
 D

B
-1

A
/B

M
A

IN
 D

B
-2

A
/B

S
T

A
T

IC
S

W
IT

C
H

S
T

A
T

IC
S

W
IT

C
H

DB-3A/B

DB-4A/B

D
B

-5
A

/B

0.000

0.170

0.340

0.510

0.680

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
R

A
C

K
S

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
R

A
C

K
S

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
R

A
C

K
S

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
R

A
C

K
S

0.000

0.170

0.340

0.510

0.680

RC PLINTH FOR
CHILLER UNIT CH1

BY OTHERS

RC PLINTH FOR
CHILLER UNIT CH2
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BY OTHERS:
-REMOVE EXISTING EXTERNAL DOUBLE LEAF DOOR AND FRAME
-INSTALL NEW EXTERNAL DOUBLE LEAF DOOR AND FRAME WITH
 DOUBLE DOOR EMERGENCY EXIT HARDWARE
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PROPOSED RACK
AND

RAISED FLOOR LAYOUT

NASREC

NOTE:
-PRELIMINARY DRAWING FOR QUOTATION PURPOSES
-ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

NOTE
-EQUIPMENT RACK SIZE IN PLAN 1000X600
-FULLY LOADED EQUIPMENT RACK WEIGHT STILL TO BE CONFIRMED
-DISTRIBUTION BOARD SIZE AND WEIGHT STILL TO BE CONFIRMED
-RAISED ACCESS FLOOR LAYOUT BASED ON 600x600 PANELS
-600x600 PANEL GRILLES (HATCHED ON DRAWING) IN COLD AIR CORRIDOR
 BETWEEN EQUIPMENT RACKS 
-MINIMUM HEIGHT TO UNDERSIDE OF RAISED FLOOR PANEL IS 600mm 
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